Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Burke - (1207428) - Redditch SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

41.50
1:33.32
1:03.35

45.92
1:43.67

to LC

42.00
1:34.20
1:03.80

46.40
1:44.40

SC WA

Pts

168
156
89

166
148

Date

17/09/16
23/09/16
26/09/15
17/09/16
09/10/16

Meet

Redditch Club Championships
Redditch Club Championships
Redditch Club Championships 2015
Redditch Club Championships
Redditch Club Championships
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Venue License  Level
Redditch WM161749 4
Redditch WM161751 4
Redditch WM151804 4
Redditch WM161749 4
Redditch WM161754 4
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