## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Burke - (1207428) - Redditch SC

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	41.50	42.00	168	17/09/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	WM161749	4
100 Freestyle	1:33.32	1:34.20	156	23/09/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	WM161751	4
50 Breaststroke	1:03.35	1:03.80	89	26/09/15	Redditch Club Championships 2015	Redditch	WM151804	4
50 Backstroke	45.92	46.40	166	17/09/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	WM161749	4
100 Backstroke	1:43.67	1:44.40	148	09/10/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	WM161754	4